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Blauch Matthew Creek Run Farm Annville PA 17003 (717) 376-9140 mat17tie@hotmail.com

Campbell Matt & Wendi Ridgeville Farm Canastota NY 13032 (315) 697-9647 ridgevillefarm@gmail.com
Carrick Jim & Susan Oxbow Stock Farm Goshen NY 03752 (603) 863-4494

Chambeau Lance Chambeau Family Farm Pawlet VT 05761 (802) 394-2412 lchambeau@aol.com
Chotkowski John & Jacquelyn Spring Flight Farm Elmira NY 14903 (607) 732-0242 (607) 731-3487 chotbeck@stny.rr.com spring_flight@me.com
Curtis Lawrence & Shelly Triple C Ranch Schuylerville NY 12871 (518) 225-5883 vargafarmnh@gmail.com

Davey George Wm. Hawkswood Farm Middleborough MA 02346 (508) 562-7998 jorgedavey@msn.com

DeMayo Lisa Bonnie Lea Farm Williamstown MA 01267 (413) 441-6349 demayolisa@gmail.com
Dudden Paul Camillus NY 13031-9642 (315) 672-5674 relmer5@yahoo.com

Ferguson Ted & April Millbrook Stock Farm Westmoreland NH 3467-0081 (603) 399-4470 25millbrook@gmail.com

Gatrell Bailey Waynesburg PA 15370

Gedeiko Matt & Michelle Moon Valley Farm, LLC Ausable Forks NY 12912 (845) 358-4561 gedeiko@optonline.net

Grimes Jason & Crystal Grimes Hoosier Highland Waynetown IN 47990 (765) 401-0216 krystalgrimes@gmail.com
Hartz Chester & Marjie H & H Cattle Middletown PA 17075 (717) 566-3190 countryapple2142@aol.com

Hilverding Sean Highland Acres Cattle Co Spraggs PA 15362 (724) 998-4032 seanhilverding@gmai.com
Ketterer Rick & Helen Thatcher's Shadow Farm Altamont NY 12009 (518) 595-5031 ketterer@nycap.rr.com

Lancaster Carl & Marci Field Of Stones Claysville PA 15323 (724) 263-0156 stonefieldsfarm@gmail.com

LeClar Harold & Joyce Double LL Farm Boonville NY 13309 (315) 942-5412 (315) 794-6185 dickleclar@gmail.com jsleclar43@gmail.com
LeClar Susan Sandy Acre Boonville NY 13309 (315) 272-8810 sueleclar108@gmail.com

Ligo John R. & Judith H. Li Terra Grove City PA 16127 (814) 786-7384 literra2@gmail.com

Mandsager Conrad & Kathy Mandico Cattle Co Nottingham NH 03290 (603) 770-1948 cmandsager@gmail.com kathy.mandsager@gmail.com

Marthers David Windy Rock Highlands windyrockhighlands@gmail.com

May Gerry, Laura, Miriam, 

Annalee & Jacquelyn

Seawind Meadows, LLC Dennis MA 02638 (508) 776-7150 (774)212-3600 seawindmeadows@gmail.com miriammay98@gmail.com

Meldrim Bruce and Margaret Meldrim Meadows Central Square NY 13026 (315) 329-1989 (315) 668-0304 mmeadows1@hughes.net

Messer Brett Bridgid Farm Saco ME 04072 (207) 423-3350 rbrettmesser@gmail.com brett@brigidfarm.com
Miller Darrell & Carla Hodge Creek Ranch Lowville NY 13367 (315) 486-8828

Morelli Tom & Beshka Howling Springs Farm, LLC Elverston PA 19520-8704 (610) 487-4893 beshka2@me.com

Morigerato Valerie, Gerry & 

Christian

Silent Night Stables, LLC Buskirk NY 12028 (518) 505-0363 vmorigerato@gmail.com

Morris Kelley & Rick KeSabe Farm Propserity PA 15329 (724) 809-0554 morrisk0618@gmail.com
Mulvaney Sean Lakeview Highland Farms, LLC Skaneateles NY 13152 (585) 802-562 smulvaney@atlas-automation.com smulvaney59@gmail.com

Nadeau Jackie & Joe Some Day Farm Winslow ME 04901 (207) 509-8987 windhound05@gmail.com

Parrott Jonathan Flat Rocks Farm Chesterfield MA 01012-0092 (413) 658-8117 parrott.forestry@gmail.com

Patchell Reginald Wee Bit of Scotch Farm, LLC Baltic CT 06330 (860) 822-6228 (860) 917-5064 reggiepatchell@comcast.net
Patricia Marraffa John Berg Snipatuit Pond Farm, Inc Rochester  02770 (508) 758-4678 pmarraffa@snipatuitpondfarm.com jberg@snipatuitpondfarm.com

Peavey Keith Peavey Farms Madison NY 13402 (315) 263-2130 keith@tiains.com

Richardson Todd & Kathy StarLake Cattle Co Springfield NH 03284 (603) 763-4910 starlakefarm@msn.com

Robbins Dr. Theodore B. Trafalgar Square Farm North Pomfret VT 05053 (802) 457-2216 tbrobbins39@gmail.com triplecranch421@gmail.com
Scott Andrea & Oliver Gilchrist Farm Bloomfield NY 14469 (585) 203-4470 andreadscott@mac.com

Scott Andrea  Wildside Ranch, LLC Bloomfield NY 14469 (585) 203-4470 andreadscott@mac.com

Shaughnessy Keith Castlelyons Farm Manchester MA 01944 (508) 527-0872 keithcshaughnessy@gmail.com keith@metapoint.com

Shaul Ian Middleburgh NY 12122-5506

Staley Glenn Stinking Creek Farm Geneseo NY 14454-9701 (585) 314-7397 glennastaley@gmail.com
Stevenson Shane Eben Haezer Highlands Barnet VT 05821-6801 (802) 535-1814 shanestevenson76@gmail.com

Varga Joseph Varga Farms Middleton NH 03887 (603) 682-0649 vargaja27@gmail.com

Washburn Sheila and Lexi Oak Grove Farm Elmira NY 14903 (607) 207-7722 shwashburn@stny.rr.com alexiswashburn0240@gmail.com
Weaver Lauren Hundred Acre's Hundred WV 26575 (724) 833-1652) weaverl95@yahoo.com
Zaun Raymond Crooked Line Farms, LLC Bath NY 14810 (607) 794-3400 rayzaun1383@yahoo.com
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